CE MARK CLEARED
A high performance low profi le
balloon catheter for challenging lesions
4F/5F
PVQ 18
0.018” PTA Balloon Catheter
G R O U P
CE MARK CLEARED

Balloon Material Nylon
Hydrophilic Coating 400 mm distal
ORDER INFORMATION
Recommended introducer sheath 4 F (1.35 mm) up to Ø 4 mm 5 F (1.67 mm) Ø 5 mm to 10 mm
Non-stock sizes require a minimum order of 75 units and will take up to 8 weeks for delivery
Balloon Ø
7 mm
Length (mm) UCL 80 cm UCL 135 cm UCL 150 cm
20 08PVQ070020BPO5F 13PVQ070020BPO5F 15PVQ070020BPO5F
30 08PVQ070030BPO5F 13PVQ070030BPO5F 15PVQ070030BPO5F
40 08PVQ070040BPO5F 13PVQ070040BPO5F 15PVQ070040BPO5F
60 08PVQ070060BPO5F 13PVQ070060BPO5F 15PVQ070060BPO5F
Balloon Ø
8 mm
Length (mm) UCL 80 cm UCL 135 cm UCL 150 cm
20 08PVQ080020BPO5F 13PVQ080020BPO5F 15PVQ080020BPO5F
30 08PVQ080030BPO5F 13PVQ080030BPO5F 15PVQ080030BPO5F
40 08PVQ080040BPO5F 13PVQ080040BPO5F 15PVQ080040BPO5F
60 08PVQ080060BPO5F 13PVQ080060BPO5F 15PVQ080060BPO5F
Balloon Ø
9 mm
Length (mm) UCL 80 cm UCL 135 cm UCL 150 cm
20 08PVQ090020BPO5F 13PVQ090020BPO5F 15PVQ090020BPO5F
30 08PVQ090030BPO5F 13PVQ090030BPO5F 15PVQ090030BPO5F
40 08PVQ090040BPO5F 13PVQ090040BPO5F 15PVQ090040BPO5F
60 08PVQ090060BPO5F 13PVQ090060BPO5F 15PVQ090060BPO5F
Balloon Ø
10 mm
Length (mm) UCL 80 cm UCL 135 cm UCL 150 cm
20 08PVQ100020BPO5F 13PVQ100020BPO5F 15PVQ100020BPO5F
30 08PVQ100030BPO5F 13PVQ100030BPO5F 15PVQ100030BPO5F
40 08PVQ100040BPO5F 13PVQ100040BPO5F 15PVQ100040BPO5F
60 08PVQ100060BPO5F 13PVQ100060BPO5F 15PVQ100060BPO5F
BRO_MI_QM_PTA-018 REV.F - 2025-01
MADE IN GERMANY
QualiMed Innovative Medizinprodukte GmbH | Boschstraße 16, 21423 Winsen, Germany
Phone  +49 4171 6578 0  |  Email  info@q3medical.com  |  Web  www.q3medical.com